
 

 
 

 

 
 

Following is a list of all the qualified World Rugby L2 ICIR accredited medics on 31st December ’24. 

 

Sl. No. Name Email Gender 

1 Lizanne Paes paes1892@gmail.com Female 

2 Abdul Wahid Khan Pathan wahidkhan2@gmail.com Male 

3 Vahbiz Bharucha vahbiz_angel007@yahoo.com Female 

4 Dr. Junaid Patel dr.junaidpatel.emd@gmail.com Male 

5 Dr. Liza Junaid Patel prathyushasagar.dr@gmail.com Female 

6 Dr. Enakshi Debnath enakshi92@live.com Female 

7 Dr.Debarun Chatterjee debarunchatterjee712@gmail.com Male 

8 Priyanka Sardar pinkysardar@gmail.com Female 

9 Pragyan Pal pragyan9451152172@gmail.com Male 

10 Baljinder Singh baljindersaini9898@gmail.com Male 

11 Sheikh Khursheed sheikhkhursheed728@gmail.com Male 

12 Kajal Bharward keksibharwad@gmail.com Female 

13 Akash Sadhnani aakashsadhnani@gmail.com Male 

14 Madhav Arora madhav1198arora@gmail.com Male 

15 Arushi Saxena arushisaxena1505@gmail.com Female 

16 Shibashish Pati shibashishpati@gmail.com Male 

17 Charmy Acharya charmyacharya001@gmail.com Female 

18 Ansh Raithatha anshraithatha0019@gmail.com Male 

19 Jinali Vora drjinalivora@gmail.com Female 

20 Chetan Sawant  chetansawant68874@gmail.com Male 

21 Soumyasri Mishra mishra.soumyasri@gmail.com Female 

22 Ketul Parmar ketulsportspt@gmail.com Female 

23 Gaurav Rajeshbhai Vaishy gauravvaishy.52@gmail.com Male 

24 Pooja Ajaybhai Chauhan pooja1999chauhan@gmail.com Female 

25 Kajal Shah kajalshahpari@gmail.com Female 

26 Aditi Mahesh Dashondi aditi.dashondi@gmail.com Female 

27 Priya Yadav priya.ydvmzp6@gmail.com Female 

28 Anubav Gupta anubhav.guptaspn7@gmail.com Male 

29 Fahis A P fahis999@gmail.com Male 

 
 
 

Please feel free to contact us for any further assistance or clarification.  
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Yours Sincerely, 
 

                                                                                                                                      
 

SOUROJIT GHOSH                                                                                      RYAN GALSTAUN 
General Manager – High Performance                                                 Manager – Training & Education                                          
Rugby India                                                                                                 Rugby India 
 
 
  


